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Contract Current Spendin Contract Contract Contract Original Contract
Vendor Name Department/Facility Contract P g Contract Description Approved/Filed
Number to Date Start Date | End Date Type
Amount Date
Delivery and installation of |Service -
Sgg%mg%%ISION Department of Labor |C000628 $369,968.00 | $184,984.0006/14/2023 06/13/2028 |four CDL truck driving Other/ Misc. |06/14/2023
simulators Services
Contracts Not
DORON PRECISION MOD #1 EXTEND END Subject to
SYSTEMS INC Department of Labor |T014871 $41,000.00| $31,075.00/(01/31/2014 04/30/2015 DATE 0SC 03/12/2014
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
DORSEY METROLOGY CFA WORKER SKILLS Subject to
INTERNATIONAL Department of Labor | T014241 $12,000.00 $3,300.00/(04/19/2012 |08/31/2012 UPGRA 0SC 05/02/2012
Pre-Audit
DEVELOP & BROKER
STUDENT INTERNSHIP
DOWLING COLLEGE Department of Labor |C013038 $300,000.00| $244,173.24/(08/01/2008 07/31/2011 OPPORTUNITIES Grant 09/23/2010
14000GFA001
DUCOMMUN g"]‘;.“aftts Not
AEROSTRUCTURES NEW | Department of Labor |T013820 $5,959.00|  $4,752.98|08/01/2010 [07/31/2011 |OSH T&E FY 10/11 ous éec °  108/24/2010
YORK INC :
Pre-Audit
DUCOMMUN gol‘)‘.“aftts Not
AEROSTRUCTURES NEW Department of Labor |T015017 $3,487.00 $3,240.00/(08/01/2014 107/31/2015 |OSH T & E FY 14/15 OuS(J:ec 0 01/08/2015
YORK INC .
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
DUNKIRK SPECIALTY Subject to
STEEL LLC Department of Labor | T014732 $16,771.00 $4,810.00/(08/01/2013 |07/31/2014 |OSHT & E FY 13/14 0SC 08/24/2013
Pre-Audit




DUNN TIRE LLC

Department of Labor

T19046GG

$23,484.00

$0.00

08/01/2019

07/31/2020

2019-200SHT & E

Contracts Not
Subject to
OSC
Pre-Audit

07/18/2019

DUNN TIRE LLC

Department of Labor

T17011GG

$25,851.00

$24,237.12

08/01/2017

07/31/2018

2017-18OSHT & E

Contracts Not
Subject to
OSC
Pre-Audit

08/22/2017

DUNN TIRE LLC

Department of Labor

T20041GG

$10,044.00

$9,346.18

08/01/2020

07/31/2021

2020-210SHT & E

Contracts Not
Subject to
OSC
Pre-Audit

07/29/2021

DUNN TIRE LLC

Department of Labor

T16066GG

$21,758.00

$21,630.58

08/01/2016

07/31/2017

16-170SHT & E

Contracts Not
Subject to
OSC
Pre-Audit

08/29/2016

DUNN TIRE LLC

Department of Labor

T18051GG

$15,624.76

$12,969.93

08/01/2018

07/31/2019

2018-190OSHT & E

Contracts Not
Subject to
OSC
Pre-Audit

08/22/2018

DUNN TIRE LLC

Department of Labor

T015212

$29,769.00

$27,058.35

08/01/2015

07/31/2016

OSHT & EFY 15/16

Contracts Not
Subject to
OSC
Pre-Audit

08/19/2015

DUNN TIRE LLC

Department of Labor

T015035

$28,511.00

$25,799.15

08/01/2014

07/31/2015

OSHT & EFY 14/15

Contracts Not
Subject to
OSC
Pre-Audit

08/20/2014

DUNN TIRE LLC

Department of Labor

T014460

$16,141.00

$15,250.00

08/01/2012

07/31/2013

OSH T&E FY 12/13

Contracts Not
Subject to
OSC
Pre-Audit

08/25/2012

DURO DYNE CORPORATION
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T014659

$48,500.00

$48,500.00

02/11/2013

11/01/2013

CFA 2.0 EXISTING
EMPLOYEETRAIN

Contracts Not
Subject to
OSC
Pre-Audit

04/13/2013




DUTCHESS BOCES

Department of Labor

C21397GG

$95,760.00

$0.00

04/14/2023

04/13/2024

Workforce Innovation and
Opportunity Act

QGrant

04/15/2024

DV BROWN & ASSOCIATES

INC

Department of Labor

T013816

$3,547.00

$1,500.00

08/01/2010

07/31/2011

OSH T&E FY 10/11

Contracts Not
Subject to
OSC
Pre-Audit

08/23/2010

DYCO ELECTRONICS INC

Department of Labor

T014872

$24,304.00

$19,416.30

02/10/2014

02/09/2015

CFA 3.0 EXISTING
EMPLOYEETRNG

Contracts Not
Subject to
OSC
Pre-Audit

04/23/2014

DYNALAB CORP

Department of Labor

T014461

$5,914.00

$5,914.00

08/01/2012

07/31/2013

OSH T&E FY 12/13

Contracts Not
Subject to
OSC
Pre-Audit

09/11/2012

E-ONE INC

Department of Labor

T013884

$49,352.00

$44,352.00

06/01/2010

03/31/2011

ON THE JOB TRAINING
FYO08

Contracts Not
Subject to
OSC
Pre-Audit

04/12/2011

EAGLE BAY MARINA INC

CLARKS MARINA

Department of Labor

T014017

$4,176.00

$4,067.25

12/18/2010

03/31/2011

ON THE JOB TRAINING
FYO08

Contracts Not
Subject to
OSC
Pre-Audit

01/28/2011

EARTH PARTNERSHIP INC

Department of Labor

T014014

$3,332.00

$3,332.00

12/15/2010

03/31/2011

ON THE JOB TRAINING
FYO08

Contracts Not
Subject to
OSC
Pre-Audit

01/28/2011

EAST END DISABILITY
ASSOC INC

Department of Labor

T19471GG

$10,340.00

$10,127.00

06/02/2021

06/01/2022

CFA WDI EET

Contracts Not
Subject to
OSC
Pre-Audit

03/24/2021

EAST RIVER

DEVELOPMENT ALLIANCE

Department of Labor

T014350

$49,500.00

$7,500.00

05/01/2012

02/01/2013

NY YOUTH WORKS T-1
FY 11/12

Contracts Not
Subject to
OSC
Pre-Audit

05/30/2012

EAST SIDE HOUSE

Department of Labor
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C19441GG

$187,570.00

$6,520.00

01/01/2021

12/31/2021

Workforce Investment Act
CFA

Grant

05/13/2021




Contracts Not

EASTERN ENERGY CFA WORKER SKILLS Subject to
SYSTEMS INC Department of Labor | T014242 $10,680.00 $0.00/05/01/2012 |07/31/2012 |0 L' ose 05/02/2012

Pre-Audit

MAINTENANCE OF Service -
EASTERN MANAGED PRINT KONICA COPIES .
NETWORK LLC Department of Labor |C000263 $125,000.00| $43,598.79 03/01/2012 |02/28/2017 | o' 2 o o (S)iljiréel\s/hsc. 03/19/2012
FUNDING

EASTERN MILLWRIGHT Contracts Not
REGIONAL COUNCIL Subject to
APPRENTICESHIP & Department of Labor |T20036GG | $13,152.00| $13,021.20|08/01/2020 |07/31/2021 |2020-21 OSHT & E ose 07/19/2021
TRAINING FUND Pre-Audit
EASTERN MILLWRIGHT Contracts Not
REGIONAL COUNCIL Subject to
APPRENTICESHIP & Department of Labor |T18040GG |  $30,624.76| $30,222.47|08/01/2018 |07/31/2019 |2018-19 OSH T & E oSe 08/02/2018
TRAINING FUND Pre-Audit
EASTERN NEW YORK goél.traftts Not
COALITION OF Department of Labor |T013773 $26,486.00| $26,378.7808/01/2010 [07/31/2011 |OSH T&E FY 10/11 ous éec 0 08/17/2010
AUTOMOTIVE RETAILERS .

Pre-Audit
EASTERN NEW YORK got‘)‘.traftts Not
COALITION OF Department of Labor [T23027GG |  $17,600.00| $12,261.23/08/01/2023 [07/31/2024 2023-24 OSH T&E O‘; éec 0 06/29/2023
AUTOMOTIVE RETAILERS .

Pre-Audit
EASTERN NEW YORK goél.traftts Not
COALITION OF Department of Labor [T22026GG |  $17,600.00| $17,600.0008/01/2022 [07/31/2023 2022-23 OSH T&E ous éec 0 09/23/2022
AUTOMOTIVE RETAILERS .

Pre-Audit
EASTERN NEW YORK got‘)‘.traftts Not
COALITION OF Department of Labor | T20033GG |  $20,288.00| $20,288.00 |08/01/2020 |07/31/2021 |2020-21 OSHT & E O‘; éec °  106/02/2021
AUTOMOTIVE RETAILERS .

Pre-Audit
EASTERN NEW YORK goél.traftts Not
COALITION OF Department of Labor [T19035GG |  $47,458.00| $47,169.9408/01/2019 [07/31/2020 |2019-20 OSH T & E ous éec 0 07/17/2019
AUTOMOTIVE RETAILERS .

Pre-Audit
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EASTERN NEW YORK

Contracts Not

COALITION OF Department of Labor |T18037GG |  $38,624.76| $38,624.7608/01/2018 |07/31/2019 |2018-19 OSH T & E (S)“sbée"t © 107292018
AUTOMOTIVE RETAILERS .

Pre-Audit
EASTERN NEW YORK Cot‘)‘.tra“s Not
COALITION OF Department of Labor | T16057GG |  $34,656.00| $34,612.55|08/01/2016 |07/31/2017 |2016-17 OSHT & E (S)‘; éeCt 0 109/06/2016
AUTOMOTIVE RETAILERS .

Pre-Audit
EASTERN NEW YORK goél.trws Not
COALITION OF Department of Labor |T17003GG |  $37,943.00| $37,943.00/08/01/2017 |07/31/2018 |2017-18 OSH T & E ous ée"t 0 107/28/2017
AUTOMOTIVE RETAILERS .

Pre-Audit
EASTERN NEW YORK Cot‘)‘.tra“s Not
COALITION OF Department of Labor [T014733 $29,772.00| $29,772.00[08/01/2013 |07/31/2014 |OSH T & E FY 13/14 (S)‘; éeCt o 107/03/2013
AUTOMOTIVE RETAILERS .

Pre-Audit
EASTERN NEW YORK goél.trws Not
COALITION OF Department of Labor | T014462 $26,413.00| $26,413.00|08/01/2012 |07/31/2013 |OSH T&E FY 12/13 ous ée"t o 108/29/2012
AUTOMOTIVE RETAILERS .

Pre-Audit
EASTERN NEW YORK Cot‘)‘.tra“s Not
COALITION OF Department of Labor | T015216 $36,261.00| $36,261.00|08/01/2015 |07/31/2016 |OSHT & E FY 15/16 (S)‘; éeCt o 108/06/2015
AUTOMOTIVE RETAILERS .

Pre-Audit
EASTERN NEW YORK goél.trws Not
COALITION OF Department of Labor |T014086 $26,383.00| $26,381.3408/01/2011 |07/31/2012 |OSH T & EFY 11/12 ous ée"t o log2/2011
AUTOMOTIVE RETAILERS .

Pre-Audit
EASTERN NEW YORK Cot‘)‘.tra“s Not
COALITION OF Department of Labor [T014957 $32,985.00 | $32,984.71(08/01/2014 |07/31/2015 |OSH T & E FY 14/15 (S)‘; éeCt o 108/02/2014
AUTOMOTIVE RETAILERS .

Pre-Audit
EASTERN NEW YORK goél.trws Not
COALITION OF Department of Labor [ T21029GG |  $17,948.00| $17,948.00|08/01/2021 07/31/2022 |2021-22 OSHT & E ous ée"t o 102/08/2022
AUTOMOTIVE RETAILERS Do Audit
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EASTERN NEW YORK

LABORERS TRAINING Department of Labor |C23013GG | $70,000.00 $0.0008/01/2023 |07/31/2024 | Occupational Safety & Grant 08/04/2023
Health Training
CENTER
EASTERN NEW YORK Occupational Safety &
LABORERS TRAINING Department of Labor |[C21008GG |  $98,153.00| $79,240.36(08/01/2021 |07/31/2022 parona’ Satety Grant 04/26/2022
Health Training
CENTER
EASTERN NEW YORK Occupational Safety and
LABORERS TRAINING Department of Labor |C22010GG | $80,000.00| $40,712.05/08/01/2022 |07/31/2023 paiona’ Salety Grant 02/02/2023
Health Training
CENTER
Contracts Not
EASTMAN MACHINE CO | Department of Labor | T014463 $3,913.00|  $3,913.00(08/01/2012 |07/31/2013 |OSH T&E FY 12/13 (S)“sbéec”o 08/16/2012
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
EASY EVENT PLANNING |y o iment of Labor | T013947 $8,934.00|  $8,934.00(08/23/2010 |12/31/2010 |ON THEJOBTRAINING —[Subjectto 418101
LLC FY 08 0SC
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
EASYVIRTUAL FAIRLLC  |Department of Labor | T000529 $297,750.00 | $277,500.00 | 10/15/2020 |12/31/2021 |Virtual Job Fairs (S)“sbée"t © 110/23/2020
Pre-Audit
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