## **Open Book New York Office of the State Comptroller Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller Contract Search Results**

Vendor Name	Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
DORON PRECISION SYSTEMS INC	Department of Labor	C000628	\$369,968.00	\$184,984.00	06/14/2023	06/13/2028	Delivery and installation of four CDL truck driving simulators	Service - Other/ Misc. Services	06/14/2023
DORON PRECISION SYSTEMS INC	Department of Labor	T014871	\$41,000.00	\$31,075.00	01/31/2014	04/30/2015	MOD #1 EXTEND END DATE	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/12/2014
DORSEY METROLOGY INTERNATIONAL	Department of Labor	T014241	\$12,000.00	\$3,300.00	04/19/2012	08/31/2012	CFA WORKER SKILLS UPGRA	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/02/2012
DOWLING COLLEGE	Department of Labor	C013038	\$300,000.00	\$244,173.24	08/01/2008	07/31/2011	DEVELOP & BROKER STUDENT INTERNSHIP OPPORTUNITIES 14000GFA001	Grant	09/23/2010
DUCOMMUN AEROSTRUCTURES NEW YORK INC	Department of Labor	T013820	\$5,959.00	\$4,752.98	08/01/2010	07/31/2011	OSH T&E FY 10/11	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/24/2010
DUCOMMUN AEROSTRUCTURES NEW YORK INC	Department of Labor	T015017	\$3,487.00	\$3,240.00	08/01/2014	07/31/2015	OSH T & E FY 14/15	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/08/2015
DUNKIRK SPECIALTY STEEL LLC	Department of Labor	T014732	\$16,771.00	\$4,810.00	08/01/2013	07/31/2014	OSH T & E FY 13/14	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/24/2013

DUNN TIRE LLC	Department of Labor	T19046GG	\$23,484.00	\$0.00	08/01/2019	07/31/2020	2019-20 OSH T & E	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	07/18/2019
DUNN TIRE LLC	Department of Labor	T17011GG	\$25,851.00	\$24,237.12	08/01/2017	07/31/2018	2017-18 OSH T & E	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/22/2017
DUNN TIRE LLC	Department of Labor	T20041GG	\$10,044.00	\$9,346.18	08/01/2020	07/31/2021	2020-21 OSH T & E	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	07/29/2021
DUNN TIRE LLC	Department of Labor	T16066GG	\$21,758.00	\$21,630.58	08/01/2016	07/31/2017	16-17 OSH T & E	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/29/2016
DUNN TIRE LLC	Department of Labor	T18051GG	\$15,624.76	\$12,969.93	08/01/2018	07/31/2019	2018-19 OSH T & E	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/22/2018
DUNN TIRE LLC	Department of Labor	T015212	\$29,769.00	\$27,058.35	08/01/2015	07/31/2016	OSH T & E FY 15/16	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/19/2015
DUNN TIRE LLC	Department of Labor	T015035	\$28,511.00	\$25,799.15	08/01/2014	07/31/2015	OSH T & E FY 14/15	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/20/2014
DUNN TIRE LLC	Department of Labor	T014460	\$16,141.00	\$15,250.00	08/01/2012	07/31/2013	OSH T&E FY 12/13	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/25/2012
DURO DYNE CORPORATION	Department of Labor	T014659	\$48,500.00	\$48,500.00	02/11/2013	11/01/2013	CFA 2.0 EXISTING EMPLOYEETRAIN	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	04/13/2013

DUTCHESS BOCES	Department of Labor	C21397GG	\$95,760.00	\$0.00	04/14/2023	04/13/2024	Workforce Innovation and Opportunity Act	Grant	04/15/2024
DV BROWN & ASSOCIATES INC	Department of Labor	T013816	\$3,547.00	\$1,500.00	08/01/2010	07/31/2011	OSH T&E FY 10/11	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/23/2010
DYCO ELECTRONICS INC	Department of Labor	T014872	\$24,304.00	\$19,416.30	02/10/2014	02/09/2015	CFA 3.0 EXISTING EMPLOYEETRNG	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	04/23/2014
DYNALAB CORP	Department of Labor	T014461	\$5,914.00	\$5,914.00	08/01/2012	07/31/2013	OSH T&E FY 12/13	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/11/2012
E-ONE INC	Department of Labor	T013884	\$49,352.00	\$44,352.00	06/01/2010	03/31/2011	ON THE JOB TRAINING FY08	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	04/12/2011
EAGLE BAY MARINA INC CLARKS MARINA	Department of Labor	T014017	\$4,176.00	\$4,067.25	12/18/2010	03/31/2011	ON THE JOB TRAINING FY08	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/28/2011
EARTH PARTNERSHIP INC	Department of Labor	T014014	\$3,332.00	\$3,332.00	12/15/2010	03/31/2011	ON THE JOB TRAINING FY08	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/28/2011
EAST END DISABILITY ASSOC INC	Department of Labor	T19471GG	\$10,340.00	\$10,127.00	06/02/2021	06/01/2022	CFA WDI EET	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/24/2021
EAST RIVER DEVELOPMENT ALLIANCE	Department of Labor	T014350	\$49,500.00	\$7,500.00	05/01/2012	02/01/2013	NY YOUTH WORKS T-1 FY 11/12	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/30/2012
EAST SIDE HOUSE	Department of Labor	C19441GG	\$187,570.00	\$6,520.00	01/01/2021	12/31/2021	Workforce Investment Act CFA	Grant	05/13/2021

EASTERN ENERGY SYSTEMS INC	Department of Labor	T014242	\$10,680.00	\$0.00	05/01/2012	07/31/2012	CFA WORKER SKILLS UPGRA	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/02/2012
EASTERN MANAGED PRINT NETWORK LLC	Department of Labor	C000263	\$125,000.00	\$43,598.79	03/01/2012	02/28/2017	MAINTENANCE OF KONICA COPIES 3/01/12-2/28/17 STATE FUNDING	Service - Other/ Misc. Services	03/19/2012
EASTERN MILLWRIGHT REGIONAL COUNCIL APPRENTICESHIP & TRAINING FUND	Department of Labor	T20036GG	\$13,152.00	\$13,021.20	08/01/2020	07/31/2021	2020-21 OSH T & E	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	07/19/2021
EASTERN MILLWRIGHT REGIONAL COUNCIL APPRENTICESHIP & TRAINING FUND	Department of Labor	T18040GG	\$30,624.76	\$30,222.47	08/01/2018	07/31/2019	2018-19 OSH T & E	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/02/2018
EASTERN NEW YORK COALITION OF AUTOMOTIVE RETAILERS	Department of Labor	T013773	\$26,486.00	\$26,378.78	08/01/2010	07/31/2011	OSH T&E FY 10/11	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/17/2010
EASTERN NEW YORK COALITION OF AUTOMOTIVE RETAILERS	Department of Labor	T23027GG	\$17,600.00	\$12,261.23	08/01/2023	07/31/2024	2023-24 OSH T&E	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	06/29/2023
EASTERN NEW YORK COALITION OF AUTOMOTIVE RETAILERS	Department of Labor	T22026GG	\$17,600.00	\$17,600.00	08/01/2022	07/31/2023	2022-23 OSH T&E	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/23/2022
EASTERN NEW YORK COALITION OF AUTOMOTIVE RETAILERS	Department of Labor	T20033GG	\$20,288.00	\$20,288.00	08/01/2020	07/31/2021	2020-21 OSH T & E	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	06/02/2021
EASTERN NEW YORK COALITION OF AUTOMOTIVE RETAILERS	Department of Labor	T19035GG	\$47,458.00	\$47,169.94	08/01/2019	07/31/2020	2019-20 OSH T & E	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	07/17/2019

EASTERN NEW YORK COALITION OF AUTOMOTIVE RETAILERS	Department of Labor	T18037GG	\$38,624.76	\$38,624.76	08/01/2018	07/31/2019	2018-19 OSH T & E	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	07/29/2018
EASTERN NEW YORK COALITION OF AUTOMOTIVE RETAILERS	Department of Labor	T16057GG	\$34,656.00	\$34,612.55	08/01/2016	07/31/2017	2016-17 OSH T & E	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/06/2016
EASTERN NEW YORK COALITION OF AUTOMOTIVE RETAILERS	Department of Labor	T17003GG	\$37,943.00	\$37,943.00	08/01/2017	07/31/2018	2017-18 OSH T & E	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	07/28/2017
EASTERN NEW YORK COALITION OF AUTOMOTIVE RETAILERS	Department of Labor	T014733	\$29,772.00	\$29,772.00	08/01/2013	07/31/2014	OSH T & E FY 13/14	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	07/03/2013
EASTERN NEW YORK COALITION OF AUTOMOTIVE RETAILERS	Department of Labor	T014462	\$26,413.00	\$26,413.00	08/01/2012	07/31/2013	OSH T&E FY 12/13	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/29/2012
EASTERN NEW YORK COALITION OF AUTOMOTIVE RETAILERS	Department of Labor	T015216	\$36,261.00	\$36,261.00	08/01/2015	07/31/2016	OSH T & E FY 15/16	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/06/2015
EASTERN NEW YORK COALITION OF AUTOMOTIVE RETAILERS	Department of Labor	T014086	\$26,383.00	\$26,381.34	08/01/2011	07/31/2012	OSH T & E FY 11/12	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/22/2011
EASTERN NEW YORK COALITION OF AUTOMOTIVE RETAILERS	Department of Labor	T014957	\$32,985.00	\$32,984.71	08/01/2014	07/31/2015	OSH T & E FY 14/15	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/02/2014
EASTERN NEW YORK COALITION OF AUTOMOTIVE RETAILERS	Department of Labor	T21029GG	\$17,948.00	\$17,948.00	08/01/2021	07/31/2022	2021-22 OSH T & E	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/08/2022

EASTERN NEW YORK LABORERS TRAINING CENTER	Department of Labor	C23013GG	\$70,000.00	\$0.00	08/01/2023	07/31/2024	Occupational Safety & Health Training	Grant	08/04/2023
EASTERN NEW YORK LABORERS TRAINING CENTER	Department of Labor	C21008GG	\$98,153.00	\$79,240.36	08/01/2021	07/31/2022	Occupational Safety & Health Training	Grant	04/26/2022
EASTERN NEW YORK LABORERS TRAINING CENTER	Department of Labor	C22010GG	\$80,000.00	\$40,712.05	08/01/2022	07/31/2023	Occupational Safety and Health Training	Grant	02/02/2023
EASTMAN MACHINE CO	Department of Labor	T014463	\$3,913.00	\$3,913.00	08/01/2012	07/31/2013	OSH T&E FY 12/13	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/16/2012
EASY EVENT PLANNING LLC	Department of Labor	T013947	\$8,934.00	\$8,934.00	08/23/2010	12/31/2010	ON THE JOB TRAINING FY 08	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	10/18/2010
EASYVIRTUAL FAIR LLC	Department of Labor	T000529	\$297,750.00	\$277,500.00	10/15/2020	12/31/2021	Virtual Job Fairs	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	10/23/2020